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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 1 July Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Tuesday, 2 July Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Wednesday, 3 July ECB Youth Dialogue at the Banco de Portugal Lisbon 

Thursday, 4 July Annual International Conference 2019 on “Financial Supervision 
and Financial Stability Ten Years after the Crisis: Achievements 
and Next Steps”, organised by the Research Center on 
Regulation and Supervision of the Financial Sector (CIRSF)  – 
participation in panel on “The next five years of the European 
Banking Union” with speech on “Is less more? Profitability and 
consolidation in the European banking sector” 

Lisbon 

 Working session with Portuguese Banking Association (APB), on 
regulatory and supervisory issues 

Lisbon 

Tuesday, 9 July Meeting with media Athens 

 Meeting with Prime Minister of Greece, Mr Kyriakos Mitsotakis, 
on Greek banking sector 

Athens 

 Meeting with Hellenic Bank Association (HBA), on supervisory 
issues 

Athens 

Wednesday, 10 July Meeting with media Larnaca, 
Cyprus 

Thursday, 11 July Meeting with Association of Cyprus Banks (ACB), on supervisory 
issues 

Larnaca, 
Cyprus 

Friday, 12 July Meeting with Minister of Finance of the Republic of Cyprus, 
Mr Harris Georgiades, on Cypriot banking sector 

Larnaca, 
Cyprus 

Monday, 15 July Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 
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 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

 Meeting with Algebris Investments, on supervision and global 
economy 

ECB 

Tuesday, 16 July Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Thursday, 18 July Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 19 July Supervisory Board ECB 

 Steering Committee ECB 
 


